
GITADORA検証表
前ズレ / ms 後ズレ / ms ノーツ間時間 / ms 処理間時間 / ms 累計時間  / ms 60FPS仮定時

フレーム数
-6 0 157.89 151.89 151.89 9.11

0 9 157.89 148.89 300.79 18.05

9 0 157.89 166.89 467.68 28.06

0 -9 157.89 166.89 634.58 38.07

-9 6 631.58 616.58 1251.16 75.07

6 -3 157.89 166.89 1418.05 85.08

-3 6 157.89 148.89 1566.95 94.02

6 12 157.89 151.89 1718.84 103.13

12 3 157.89 166.89 1885.74 113.14

3 3 631.58 631.58 2517.32 151.04

3 3 157.89 157.89 2675.21 160.51

3 -6 473.68 482.68 3157.89 189.47

-6 0 473.68 467.68 3625.58 217.53

0 -6 157.89 163.89 3789.47 227.37

-6 -15 473.68 482.68 4272.16 256.33

-15 -15 315.79 315.79 4587.95 275.28

-15 -18 78.95 81.95 4669.89 280.19

-18 -6 78.95 66.95 4736.84 284.21

-6 -9 78.95 81.95 4818.79 289.13

-9 0 78.95 69.95 4888.74 293.32

0 -18 78.95 96.95 4985.68 299.14

-18 -6 78.95 66.95 5052.63 303.16

-6 3 78.95 69.95 5122.58 307.35

3 0 78.95 81.95 5204.53 312.27

0 12 157.89 145.89 5350.42 321.03

12 3 157.89 166.89 5517.32 331.04

3 -6 157.89 166.89 5684.21 341.05

-6 15 157.89 136.89 5821.11 349.27

15 -6 157.89 178.89 6000.00 360.00

-6 18 157.89 133.89 6133.89 368.03

18 -6 157.89 181.89 6315.79 378.95

-6 0 157.89 151.89 6467.68 388.06

0 -6 157.89 163.89 6631.58 397.89

-6 0 157.89 151.89 6783.47 407.01

0 6 157.89 151.89 6935.37 416.12

6 0 157.89 163.89 7099.26 425.96

渚ノーツ変換表
音符 時間 / ms

4 315.79

8 157.89

12 105.26

16 78.95

渚定義表
BPM 190

拍子 4

1小節 1263.16


